
Territory Sales Engineer Phone Number
Alabama Brett Burch (770) 362-4584
Alabama Elaine Reithrath (678) 283-7775
Alaska Rick Ruiz (206) 399-0578
Arizona Elvira Hernandez (480) 458-8554
Arizona Vincent Hoover (602) 527-3302
Arkansas Ray Nanni (615) 788-5200
Northern California Josh Sheil (408) 479-0125
Northern California David Ginkel (408) 461-0324
Northern California Lindsay Schulz (650) 380-6883
Southern California Dave Sramek (562) 310-5856
Southern California Amy Vogelsinger (312) 502-4048
Southern California Kenny Gordon (310) 947-0332
Southern California- San Diego Nancy Du (619) 219-9100
Colorado Matt Perry (720) 765-9792
Colorado Clint Kennedy (720) 471-0162
Connecticut Shane Leary (860) 480-1345
Delaware Catherine Spearing (610) 301-1872
Delaware Jerry O’Connell (610) 608-3753
North & Central Florida Carol Cannon (407) 341-2621
South Florida & Caribbean Carlos Martinez (561) 516 0336
Georgia Brett Burch (770) 362-4584
Georgia Elaine Reithrath (678) 283-7775
Hawaii Dave Sramek (562) 310-5856
Idaho Amy Kirby (828) 514-0860
Illinois-Chicago Dan Weiner (312) 650-8638
Illinois-Chicago Jennifer Moore (224) 254-5930
Illinois-Chicago Richard Fohn (757) 812-1327
Indiana Ryan Seal (765) 960-5134
Iowa Mike Albert (515) 776-2510
Kansas Bo Yount (828) 446-8770
Kentucky Ryan Seal (765) 960-5134
Louisiana Derek Benson (225) 953-2344
Maine Caroline Fedele (857) 248-0123
Maryland Erin Drury (828) 305-5394
Maryland Juan Pimentel-Otero (786) 858-8394
Maryland Garth Nycum (443) 386-7092
Massachusetts Caroline Fedele (857) 248-0123
Massachusetts Shane Leary (860) 480-1345
Michigan Nick Shafer (313) 600-4482
Minnesota Justin Sevigny (763) 294-1076
Mississippi Derek Benson (225) 953-2344
Mississippi Ray Nanni (615) 788-5200
Missouri Jennifer Grassi (314) 810-7243
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Montana Amy Kirby (828) 514-0860
Nebraska Mike Albert (515) 776-2510
Northern Nevada Brian McKinney (916) 616-9949
Southern Nevada Nancy Du (619) 219-9100
New Hampshire Caroline Fedele (857) 248-0123
Southern New Jersey Catherine Spearing (610) 301-1872
Southern New Jersey Jerry O’Connell (610)608-3753
New Mexico Elvira Hernandez (480) 458-8554
New Mexico Vincent Hoover (602) 527-3302
Upstate New York Wendy Gervasi (585) 208-9947
Eastern North Carolina Todd Dameron (919) 538-4435
Western North Carolina Daryll Kerns (828) 638-5754
North Dakota Justin Sevigny (763) 294-1076
Eastern Ohio Phillip Baker (724) 513-2499
Western Ohio Phil Petkoff (614) 329-3920
Oklahoma Bo Yount (828) 446-8770
Oregon Amy Kirby (828) 514-0860
Eastern Pennsylvania- Philadelphia Catherine Spearing (610) 301-1872
Eastern Pennsylvania- Philadelphia Jerry O’Connell (610) 608-3753
Western Pennsylvania-Pittsburgh Phillip Baker (724) 513-2499
Rhode Island Caroline Fedele (857) 248-0123
Eastern South Carolina Todd Dameron (919) 538-4435
Western South Carolina Daryll Kerns (828) 638-5754
South Dakota Justin Sevigny (763) 294-1076
Tennessee Ray Nanni (615)788-5200
East Texas- Houston Mark Damiter (281) 382-4163
East Texas- Houston Tomi Krmpotich (932)727-9533
North Texas- Dallas Mustafa Akileh (817) 403-5693
North Texas- Dallas Zach Nason (682) 261-0545
South Texas- Austin Amy Freeman (512) 348-2280
Utah Matt Perry (720) 765-9792
Utah Clint Kennedy (720) 471-0162
Vermont Shane Leary (860) 480-1345
Northern Virginia Erin Drury (828) 305-5394
Northern Virginia Juan Pimentel-Otero (786) 858-8394
Northern Virginia Garth Nycum (443) 386-7092
Southern Virginia-Richmond Juan-Carlos Gaillard (804) 516-6558
Washington Rick Ruiz (206) 399-0578
Washington DC Erin Drury (828) 305-5394
Washington DC Juan Pimentel-Otero (786) 858-8394
Washington DC Garth Nycum (443) 386-7092
West Virginia Phillip Baker (724) 513-2499
Wisconsin Dan Weiner (312) 650-8638
Wyoming Matt Perry (720) 765-9792
Wyoming Clint Kennedy (720) 471-0162
Eastern Canada Kerwid Dubois (514) 891-8806
Canada- British Colombia, Manitoba Brian Johnson (604) 720-8062
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Central Canada Max Prangnell (832) 977-6620
Central Canada Rob Henry (416) 347-2747
Central Federal Account Manager Ashley Kelly (512) 569-6119
Mid-Atlantic Federal Account Manager Brandt May (828) 302-6119
Mid-Atlantic Federal Account Manager Sabra Buckaloo (828) 244-3125
North East Federal Account Manager Steve Smith (865) 347-4806
West Federal Account Manager Becky Miron (714) 309-1289
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